—H"’-E tl De'Longhi Appliances s.r.| - Divisione Commerciale Ariete
https://www.ariete.net/en

AIRY FRYER OVEN

Model: 4619/00
Code: 00C461900AR0
EAN: 8003705118423

With Airy Fryer you'll have a multifunctional appliance in your kitchen with which to prepare different
dishes, even at the same time, and which ensures healthy cooking with a reduced fat content, perfect for
any nutritional need.

Airy Fryer Oven has 8 programs to cook and you'll cook without oil and without smoke.

Product specifications

Power 2000 watts

Capacity 11 liters

Adjustable temperature 80 °-200°

Maximum temperature 200 °

Rotisserie function v

Dryer function v

Recommended programs 8

Timer 60 minutes

Removable and washable door v

Fat collection tray v

Interior light v

Accessories included Rotisserie, 3 Grids, Swivel Basket, Handle
Internal dimensions 26cm x 24.40cm x 17.50cm
Grid dimensions 25.60 cm x 22 cm

1/2


/en/product/ariete-air-fryer-electric-oven-rotisserie-dryer-airy-fryer-4619

-Ariete_

De'Longhi Appliances s.r.I - Divisione Commerciale Ariete
https://www.ariete.net/en

Product length
Product width
Product height
Product weight
Box weight

Master weight
Master pieces
Pallet pieces

20 container pieces
40 container pieces

40H container pieces

32.50 cm
34.00 cm
38.50 cm
7.94 Kg
8.63 Kg
9.39Kg

1

22

420

868

992

2/2


http://www.tcpdf.org

