



AIRY FRYER OVEN

Model: 4619/00

Code: 00C461900AR0 **EAN:** 8003705118423

With Airy Fryer you'll have a multifunctional appliance in your kitchen with which to prepare different dishes, even at the same time, and which ensures healthy cooking with a reduced fat content, perfect for any nutritional need.

Airy Fryer Oven has 8 programs to cook and you'll cook without oil and without smoke.

Product specifications	
Power	2000 watts
Capacity	11 liters
Adjustable temperature	80 ° - 200 °
Maximum temperature	200 °
Rotisserie function	V
Dryer function	V
Recommended programs	8
Timer	60 minutes
Removable and washable door	V
Fat collection tray	V
Interior light	✓
Accessories included	Rotisserie, 3 Grids, Swivel Basket, Handle
Internal dimensions	26cm x 24.40cm x 17.50cm
Grid dimensions	25.60 cm x 22 cm



De'Longhi Appliances s.r.l - Divisione Commerciale Ariete https://www.ariete.net/en

Product length	32.50 cm
Product width	34.00 cm
Product height	38.50 cm
Product weight	7.94 Kg
Box weight	8.63 Kg
Master weight	9.39 Kg
Master pieces	1
Pallet pieces	22
20 container pieces	420
40 container pieces	868
40H container pieces	992